:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7050946

Aug 07, 2023 - 19:15 (UTC)

In epoch 220,342 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 607399 - 0.014926300 ETH®
27.45 USD

2 607400 - 0.014964615 ETH®
27.52 USD

3 607401 - 0.013729410 ETH®
25.24 USD

4 607402 - 0.014798671 ETH®
27.21 USD

S 607403 - 0.051630457 ETH®
94.95 USD

6 607404 - 0.051986719 ETH&®
95.60 USD

7 607405 - 0.014796764 ETH®
27.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/7050946
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/220342
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607399
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607400
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607401
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607402
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607403
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607404
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607405

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

607406

607407

607408

607409

607410

607411

607412

607413

607414

Validator Id

38924

Amount

- 0.014825486
27.26 USD

- 0.014675279
26.98 USD

- 0.014775308
27.17 USD

- 0.014802788
27.22 USD

- 0.014798698
27.21 USD

- 0.014750304
27.12 USD

- 0.052042811
95.71 USD

- 0.014875969
27.35 USD

- 0.014896197
27.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.037602178
69.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607406
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607407
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607408
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607409
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607410
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607411
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607412
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607413
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/607414
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/38924

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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